IDA Projects FY 2009
Bronx: Community Board #12
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Job Information

Project Information
ASSISTANCE ($)

COMPANY/END DATE*
$224,000

NO.
$86,000

Flair Display, Inc. (Jun-2031)

1
2 Leake & Watts Services, Inc. # 2 (2007) (Jul-2036)

101
60

START CURRENT PROJECTED

131

75
60

62

% LIVING
IN NYC
80
NR

NR = Not Reported in EDC Annual Report FY 2009
*All deals listed generally were approved since 1998.



